HiAaA% : CFHE
=it fEERL

A EE & E DR

2025/4/10

FE - FMSFEE
(B6L:F)

x4

CIE: £ 311
(A)

FEEEME
(®

AEERDE
()

REERER
(AX+(B)-(C)
(D)

REER
ﬂiﬁﬁté(iﬂ)iéﬂﬁ
E

AEEENH
F

E5IREERES
(D)-(E)
(@)

EXREE

32,173,560,247

4,406,346,893

1,951,226,594

34,628,680,546

19,875,328,774

471,690,864

14,753,351,772

tih

3,075,990,611

82,441,013

26,717,941

3,131,713,683

3,131,713,683

SR

&Y

25,287,172,014

2,981,063,490

28,268,235,501

19,245,678,153

343,715,939

9,022,557,348

YRR

913,522,178

102,205,400

1,015,727,578

318,908,155

61,358,231

696,819,423

T

965,919,194

256,039,190

1,221,958,384

310,742,466

66,616,694

911,215,918

fafif

FEE

RZEd

TOMOEMEEEE

BERE T

1,930,956,250

984,597,800

1,924,508,650

991,045,400

991,045,400

AVISEE

82,423,732,610

549,413,700

136,507,402

82,836,638,908

18,480,649,138

BE L)

B (N3t )

245,183,120

245,183,120

245,183,120

A (a1 3h)

134,586

134,586

134,586

B L (3 tih)

LAk (233 £ 3h)

116,177

116,177

116,177

BE-BE (T

DE (31 Hh)

215,496,116

215,496,116

215,496,116

k& (23t tih)

KK (v 3L+ )

ToKALER (23 4L 1 3h)

oL (23t i)

RiE (1)

2,417,639

2,417,639

2,417,639

B (24t ih)

ZDAth (4333 3h)

573,943

573,943

573,943

BRMHEY)

B (2N EY)

AL (a5 Y)

S L (N FEY)

Lk (23 322 Y)

- BE (N EY)

DE (B HEY)

Tk ()

B Aok HE (2> L 324)

ToKALE (A2 Y)

oI (N EY)

RiE (N EY)

B (N EY)

Z DA (43 EY)

9,002,400

9,002,400

9,002,400

BR (T HEY)

5,720,044,200

110,260,000

5,830,304,200

3,962,410,431

85,334,374

1,867,893,769

B (N HTEY)

72,031,517,740

300,788,000

72,332,305,740

57,887,990,690

1,897,280,613

14,444,315,050

A (T EY)

L (N TEY)

R (Y T EH)

1/2



BAK%L .t FHT
SEHIETELGL

A EE & E DR

2025/4/10

FE THNFE

(B
h—+o h—o
o NEERAE A EEEME HEERDE A IR . KEREEQE | A IO
(A) (B) (c) (D) (E) " (F) @)

BE-EE AT EY) - - - - - — -
AE (AT EY) 176,931,000 - - 176,931,000 30,949,560 4,436,640 145,981,440
TKE(ANETEY) 513,104,900 123,256,100 - 636,361,000 42 215,847 12,134,580 594,145,153
B MK AE (N T YD) 582 - - 582 - - 582
TKALER (N T8 - - - - - - -
koL (ANETEY) - - - - - — -
EE(XNETITHEY) 1,046,245 - - 1,046,245 41,844 20,922 1,004,401
Ml (AT W) 17 - - 17 - - 17
ZDM (N TEY) 233,704,136 6,107,200 - 239,811,336 89,959,417 7,278,451 149,851,919
DDA LR E - - - - - — —
NEAMERRREE 184,097,600 - 136,507,400 47,590,200 - - 47,590,200
Y& 1,846,108,223 143,827,842 6 1,989,936,059 1,561,600,098 92,783,368 428,335,961
BEmERE 17,553,600 - - 17,553,600 13,781,795 2,292 831 3,771,805
Y& 1,788,554,623 143,827,842 6 1,932,382,459 1,547,818,303 90,490,537 384,564,156
ESUIET 40,000,000 - - 40,000,000 - - 40,000,000
A&t 116,443,401,080 5,099,588,435 2,087,734,002 119,455,255,513 85,792,918,642 2,626,411,878 33,662,336,871

2/2



